St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-029531

PAUL AXTELL
5/13/2024 8:14:35 AM

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
ASSIGN ADDRESS

BUFFERS UNDER NEIGHBRHD ST
PLN

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE
NEIGHBORHOOD SITE PLAN REVIEW

TREES UNDER NEIGHBORHD ST PLN

Description
Escrow TOLL BROTHERS

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

Cs R2024-002686
Cs R2024-002686
Cs R2024-002686
Cs R2024-002686
Cs R2024-002686
Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$176.00

Charge Amount
$10.00

$26.00
$62.00
$52.00
$26.00

$176.00



